SPECIFICATION / ORDER FORMAT DIMENSIONAL INFO.
model no.	                                             options                                                                                            lamp	                             overall length
type:BFL270
LINEAR T5 FLUORESCENT
remote ballast T5 fluorescent fixture
SPECIFICATIONS |
a
rc
h
it
e
ct
u
ra
l
LI
G
H
T
IN
G
T5
    BFL270-8 /DL - damp location 8w T5 13-3/8"
    BFL270-13 /CU -   finish  (consult factory) 13w T5 22-7/16"
    BFL270-14/RS 14w T5 23-11/16"
    BFL270-21/RS 21w T5 35-1/2"
    BFL270-28/RS 28w T5 47-1/4"
    BFL270-35/RS 35w T5 59-1/8"
    BFL270-1414/RS 2 x 14w T5 46-1/16"
    BFL270-2121/RS 2 x 21w T5 69-5/8"
    BFL270-2828/RS 2 x 28w T5 93-3/8"
    BFL270-24/RS 24w T5 HO 23-11/16"
    BFL270-39/RS 39w T5 HO 35-1/2"
    BFL270-54/RS 54w T5 HO 47-1/4"
    BFL270-80/RS 80w T5 HO 59-1/8"
    BFL270-2424/RS 2 x 24w T5 HO 46-1/16"
    BFL270-3939/RS 2 x 39w T5 HO 69-5/8"
    BFL270-5454/RS 2 x 54w T5 HO 93-3/8"
¹¹⁄₁₆"1 ⁹⁄₁₆"
flex feed connector
(tandem model shown)